DINGXIN Rev1.0
文档仅供参考，实际应用测试为准 1 / 18
CD4052
Dual 4-channel Analog Multiplexer/Demultiplexer
General Description
The  CD4052  is a dual single- pole  quad- throw  analog  switch   ( 2 ×SP4 T)  suitable  for use  in analog  or digital   4 : 1
multiplexer/ demultiplexer  applications.  Each  switch  features four  independent  inputs/   outputs (nY0  ,  nY1  ,  nY2 and

 Digital multiplexing and demultiplexing
 Signal gating
 Ordering Information
DEVICE Package Type MARKING Packing Packing QTY
CD4052BE/CD4052BN DIP-16 CD4052B 管装 1000只/盒
CD4052BM/TR SOP-16 CD4052B 编带 2500只/盘
CD4052BMT/TR TSSOP-16 CD4052B 编带 2500只/盘
CD4052BMS/TR QSOP-16 CD4052B 编带 2500只/盘
CD4052BLQ/TR QFN-163*3 CD4052 编带 5000只/盘
DINGXIN Rev1.0
文档仅供参考，实际应用测试为准 2 / 18
CD4052